
Expert Male

Expert Female

IUF Slalom Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 7 A.J. Kinsella-
Johnson 00:23.366

2 85 Ellis Kondrashov 00:24.105
3 122 Jason Wieske 00:24.277
4 74 Christopher Taylor 00:24.399
5 21 Jesse Coyne 00:24.714
6 40 Candido Santiago 00:25.054
7 62 Will Aaron 00:26.198
8 49 Colby Alauzen 00:26.682
9 55 Niels Stringer 00:27.068
10 37 Jim Sowers 00:28.428
11 126 Calder Skazalski 00:28.476
12 43 Jayden Hirsch 00:29.315
13 114 Landyn Kenaston 00:30.303
14 149 Steven Voytilla 00:31.552
15 160 Benjamin Shields 00:32.289
16 102 Charlie Gottschalk 00:32.887
17 150 Michael Schultz 00:33.098
18 76 Clayton Taylor 00:34.971
19 115 Jonas Kenaston 00:35.406
20 174 Declan Kurant 00:39.208
21 158 Harland

MacTaggart 00:40.778
22 113 Matt Kenaston 00:51.241
20 93 Fabián Reyes

Toledo** 00:37.027

Place ID Name Time Details

1 32 Marin Cohan 00:24.871
2 121 Shelley Kovacic 00:26.013



3 111 Angela Gaddis 00:28.301
4 124 Sarah Yandell 00:28.767
5 105 Alison Martin 00:28.949
6 65 Jane Coleman 00:29.134
7 41 Megan Johnson 00:29.285
8 14 Wendy Grzych 00:29.413
9 44 Carol Bricker 00:30.061
10 106 Devynn Martin 00:31.264
11 48 Kendall

Schoenecker 00:31.716
12 5 Connie Cotter 00:32.023
13 130 Natalie Biegler 00:32.318
14 108 Allyson Kekedy 00:32.755
15 112 Ashley Gaddis 00:32.854
16 98 Libby Spetz 00:33.081
17 47 Teagan

Schoenecker 00:33.439
18 116 Haley Kenaston 00:33.704
19 161 Emma Davidson 00:34.384
20 167 Olivia Lewis 00:35.541
21 46 Laura Schoenecker 00:35.856
22 56 Annika Stringer 00:37.151
23 170 Maria Manross 00:37.954
24 101 Lydia Mikelbank 00:39.657
25 125 Zoey Yandell 00:42.138
1 96 Andrea Worsøe** 00:23.530
1 58 Emma Ring** 00:23.258
1 95 Erika Worsøe** 00:24.201
2 107 Amanda Laursen** 00:25.527
3 99 Flora Stapelfeldt** 00:27.026
4 92 Maja Andersen** 00:28.469

Place ID Name Time Details



21+ Female

19+ Male

17-20 Female

9 97 Marie Louise
Petersen** 00:29.988

11 91 Charlotte
Lyngesen** 00:31.692

Place ID Name Time Details

Place ID Name Time
1 14 Wendy Grzych 00:29.413
1 107 Amanda Laursen* 00:25.527
2 44 Carol Bricker 00:30.061
3 5 Connie Cotter 00:32.023

Place ID Name Time
1 122 Jason Wieske 00:24.277
2 74 Christopher Taylor 00:24.399
3 40 Candido Santiago 00:25.054
4 37 Jim Sowers 00:28.428
5 93 Fabián Reyes Toledo* 00:37.027
5 174 Declan Kurant 00:39.208
6 113 Matt Kenaston 00:51.241

Place ID Name Time
1 121 Shelley Kovacic 00:26.013
2 41 Megan Johnson 00:29.285
3 106 Devynn Martin 00:31.264
4 108 Allyson Kekedy 00:32.755
5 125 Zoey Yandell 00:42.138



15-18 Male

13-16 Female

Place ID Name Time
1 7 A.J. Kinsella-Johnson 00:23.366
2 85 Ellis Kondrashov 00:24.105
3 21 Jesse Coyne 00:24.714
4 62 Will Aaron 00:26.198
5 49 Colby Alauzen 00:26.682

Place ID Name Time
1 32 Marin Cohan 00:24.871
1 96 Andrea Worsøe* 00:23.530
1 58 Emma Ring* 00:23.258
1 95 Erika Worsøe* 00:24.201
2 99 Flora Stapelfeldt* 00:27.026
2 111 Angela Gaddis 00:28.301
3 124 Sarah Yandell 00:28.767
3 92 Maja Andersen* 00:28.469
4 105 Alison Martin 00:28.949
5 91 Charlotte Lyngesen* 00:31.692
5 130 Natalie Biegler 00:32.318
6 116 Haley Kenaston 00:33.704
7 161 Emma Davidson 00:34.384



0-12 Female, 24" Wheel

0-14 Male, 24" Wheel

0-10 Female (20"), 20" Wheel

Place ID Name Time
1 65 Jane Coleman 00:29.134
2 97 Marie Louise Petersen* 00:29.988
2 98 Libby Spetz 00:33.081
3 47 Teagan Schoenecker 00:33.439
4 167 Olivia Lewis 00:35.541
5 46 Laura Schoenecker 00:35.856
6 170 Maria Manross 00:37.954
7 101 Lydia Mikelbank 00:39.657

Place ID Name Time
1 55 Niels Stringer 00:27.068
2 126 Calder Skazalski 00:28.476
3 43 Jayden Hirsch 00:29.315
4 114 Landyn Kenaston 00:30.303
5 149 Steven Voytilla 00:31.552
6 160 Benjamin Shields 00:32.289
7 102 Charlie Gottschalk 00:32.887
8 150 Michael Schultz 00:33.098
9 115 Jonas Kenaston 00:35.406
10 158 Harland MacTaggart 00:40.778

Place ID Name Time
1 48 Kendall Schoenecker 00:31.716
2 112 Ashley Gaddis 00:32.854
3 56 Annika Stringer 00:37.151



0-10 Male (20"), 20" Wheel

Place ID Name Time
1 76 Clayton Taylor 00:34.971
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